Αναλυτικά Αποτελέσματα Εξετάσεων 
Μάθημα Φωτονική ΕΠ12

Διδάσκων: Χάρης Μεσαριτάκης 
Περίοδος Ιουνίου
	Όνομα
	ΑΜ
	Βαθμός Γραπτού
	Εργαστήριο-Εργασία
	Τελικός

	Δήμητρα Δελή
	1115201100211
	7.3
	10
	8.1

	Ανθούλης Μάριος
	1115200700264
	0
	0
	0

	Ντεμάγκος Κωνσταντίνος
	1115200700192
	0
	0
	0
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